
Madinat Khalifa Campus
Primary Parent Workshop

Date                     Session
Monday, 26 to

Tuesday, 27 August
Meet the Teacher Sessions

7.30 am
Classrooms

Sunday, 1 September
An introduction to the

International Primary Curriculum
All Primary

7.30 am
Sports Hall

Tuesday, 17 September
School in Action 

All Primary
7.30 am to 9 am

Classrooms

Sunday, 22 September
Supporting Learning in Mile Post 1

Years 1 and 2
7.30 am

Sports Hall

Sunday, 29 September
Supporting Learning in Mile Post 2

Years 3 and 4
7.30 am

Sports Hall

Sunday, 6 October
Supporting Learning in Mile Post 3

Years 5 and 6
7.30 am

Sports Hall

Sunday, 27 October
Supporting Learning in Mathematics

All Primary
7.30 am

Sports Hall

Sunday, 10 November
Supporting Learning in English

All Primary
7.30 am

Sports Hall

Sunday, 24 November
Using Digital Platforms to

Support your Child’s Learning
All Primary

7.30 am
Sports Hall

Sunday, 8 December
An introduction to STEAM

and MIT Challenges
All Primary

7.30 am
Sports Hall


